PEYTO EXPLORATION & DEVELOPMENT CORP.

PEYTO EXPLORATION & DEVELOPMENT CORP.

ISIN: CA7170461064

Overview

WKN:

2024/08/13 21:11:39

Price
10.695 USD

Difference

(2] 0.19% (0.02)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

CA7170461064

PEY

FINRA other OTC Issues
usD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

1,916 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

10.69 USD
10.75 USD
10.69 USD
10.675 USD
10.708413 USD
56,591
607,866.16

39

300

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/08/13 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/08/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/08/12 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/08/09 B Equity Weekly &
2024/08/02 B quity Weekly X
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA7170461064&ID_NOTATION=7596898
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8df6d410943a6fe7e69ac6d30f7b411a240c2bdcd73aff060f4960da89abf670&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b175aad7d40143d85&time=1723695749&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e320b7aad6a46b425e4ef7b5c395519e7645c316fac4f48d7ce607e0177eb129&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8c9e25c026e814582&time=1723695749&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9e95b06a732d2c156ab1beb62ef5396951a870c6f3861eabf100d3c5e800bd9c&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e3cd4635a1a8c5385&time=1723695749&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ab45c32f90d6b763a88f9c6656ba39022b0c392bbbe61586063a1723c0b3bb2f&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=16e441d26f82992bc&time=1723695749&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7add6ff666cc11cf2ff642d68cf64979ef0754b4ac2185b74e279af3fdf5a44e&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=27e4daf3ed6491732&time=1723695749&tool=RSC

PEYTO EXPLORATION & DEVELOPMENT CORP.

Details

2024/08/13 21:11:39

Price
10.695 USD

Difference (] 0.19% (0.02)

General attributes

ISIN CA7170461064
Symbol PEY
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,916 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 10.69 USD
High 10.75 USD
Low 10.69 USD
Close (prev. day) 10.675 USD
VWAP 10.708413 USD
Volume (pcs) 56,591
Trading volume 607,866.16
Number of trades 39
Last size 300
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +13.05% +15.75% +88.07%
Perf (abs.) +1.24 +1.46 +5.01
Beta 1.03 0.86 1.54
Volatility  28.60 27.99 44.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

10.318 USD (40,976
10.522 USD (83,741
10.909 USD (73,237
10.213 USD (85,150
11.990 USD (2024/05/20
7.880 USD (2024/08/05
11.990 USD (2024/05/20
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
7.880 USD (2024/08/05)

All listings for PEYTO EXPLORATION & DEVELOPMENT CORP.

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
Toronto Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/08/
13

2024/08/
13

2024/08/
13

2024/08/
13

2024/05/

Time

22:02

22:00

20:50

08:02

15:32

Price

9.766 EUR

14.73 CAD

9.648 EUR

9.598 EUR

16.00 CAD

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1

13.13 3,381

0.00 6

0.00 2

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=7596898
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326670377
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356539268
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356539268
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=76732292
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=373247420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370423

PEYTO EXPLORATION & DEVELOPMENT CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

21

2024/08/
13

2024/08/
13

2024/08/
13

2024/08/
13

09:58 9.568 EUR 0.00

21:11 10.695 USD 0.61

19:32 9.632 EUR 0.00

20:22 9.756 EUR 0.00

39

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370423
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42099518
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=327718514
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326889736

PEYTO EXPLORATION & DEVELOPMENT CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

PEY T,

Forpdror ad somry By 1 brwe Lmgarsres)

Contact Details

PEYTO EXPLORATION & DEVELOPMENT
CORP.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Darren Gee

David Thomas

Derick
Czember

Jean-Paul
Lachance

Kathy Turgeon
Lee Curran
Scott Robinson
Stephen J.

Chetner
Todd Burdick

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Donald Gray

Brian Davis

Darren Gee

Debbie
Gerlach

Jocelyn
Mcminn

John Rossall

Michael
MacBean

Nicki Stevens

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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